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2019 Florida Senior Games presented by Humana - 12/14/2019 to 12/15/2019

Track & Field Championships
Ansin Sports Complex

Meet Program - Saturday

Event  27   Women 50+ Long Jump

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 8:00 AM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FLW70Hill, Susan B _______1
GAW73Robertson, Naomi _______2
FLW71Kearney, Beatrice _______3
NCW60herrera, nora _______4
FLW64Peck, Peggy _______5
GAW55Quinland Phillips, Nadine _______6
FLW55Lamoureux, Janet _______7
FLW53Brown, Jodie _______8
FLW51Hochstetter, Heather _______9

Event  28   Men 50+ Long Jump

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 8:00 AM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
FLM91Akgun, Suat _______1
FLM90Eryasa, Yilmaz _______2
FLM86Rothley, William _______3
FLM80Lebowitz, Raymond _______4
FLM80Warner, Arthur _______5
FLM81Samuels, Harry _______6
FLM82Vergin, Roger _______7

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
FLM75Kalaidi, Ted _______1
FLM71Berry, George _______2
FLM74Pakiet, Ziggy _______3
DEM70Bryant, Doug _______4
FLM72Taunton, Jerry _______5
FLM72Wyatt, Anthony _______6
FLM73Hill, Eric _______7
FLM65Miller, Dan _______8
WAM67Deitrich, Woody _______9
MIM65Czech, Dave _______10

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
UNAM61Armbrister, Michael _______1
FLM60Hankerson, Brian _______2
FLM63Pfeiffer, Bob _______3
NCM57Olivieri, Luis _______4
FLM58Wilkinson, Glenn _______5
FLM59leon, alfred _______6
GAM56Allen, John _______7
FLM53Sheehy, Alan _______8
FLM52Brown, Thomas _______9
FLM52hall, larry _______10

Event  21   Women 50+ Shot Put

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 8:00 AM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FLW77Bolander, Carolyn _______1
FLW75Morris, Susan _______2
FLW70Clark, Mary S _______3
FLW70Hill, Susan B _______4
FLW72Vaught, Avis _______5
FLW71Weisskopf, Neva _______6
FLW64Peck, Peggy _______7
NCW60herrera, nora _______8
GAW54White, Joyce _______9
FLW52Hawkins, Ree _______10
FLW53Brown, Jodie _______11
FLW52Csordas, Sharon _______12
GAW53Ferguson, Cassaundra _______13

Event  22   Men 50+ Shot Put

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 8:00 AM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
MDM85Hemler, Joseph _______1
FLM86Rothley, William _______2
FLM86Smith, Steve R _______3
FLM80Boyd, Bruce _______4
FLM80Martin, Marshall _______5
FLM80Warner, Arthur _______6
NCM84ruebush, kenneth _______7

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
FLM78Harrison, Brooks _______1
ILM77Bourn, John _______2
FLM75Mintken, Richard _______3
FLM78Cohen, Raymond _______4
FLM72Shimpeno, David _______5
FLM70Hollis, Mark _______6
FLM72Taunton, Jerry _______7
FLM70Luttrell, Ken _______8
FLM73Tagliabue, Alfred _______9
FLM73Hill, Eric _______10
FLM73Miller, Robert _______11
FLM70Brannigan, John _______12

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
FLM65Jones, Roland _______1
FLM65Debrabant, Mike _______2
FLM68Musser, Charles _______3
FLM65Miller, Dan _______4
MIM65Czech, Dave _______5
FLM67Warren, John _______6
FLM63Clark, Bruce _______7
FLM60corzine, carlo _______8
FLM63Oconnor, Steve _______9
FLM60Hankerson, Brian _______10
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Flight   4 of  4   Finals...(Event  22   Men 50+ Shot Put)
FLM58Bill, Caulfield _______1
NCM57Olivieri, Luis _______2
FLM59Van Poppel, Karl _______3
RIM57Dennis, Clayton _______4
FLM56Reid, Dan _______5
GAM56Allen, John _______6
FLM59Rupell, David _______7
FLM56Lawrence, Calvin _______8
FLM53Sheehy, Alan _______9
FLM50Malphurs, Roy _______10
MNM53Bellrichard, Troy _______11

Event  23   Women 50+ High Jump

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 10:00 AM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FLW70Hill, Susan B _______1
FLW71Kearney, Beatrice _______2
FLW64Peck, Peggy _______3
FLW61Deak, Elizabeth _______4
FLW55Lamoureux, Janet _______5
FLW59Garner, Sandra _______6
GAW54White, Joyce _______7
FLW51Hochstetter, Heather _______8

Event  24   Men 50+ High Jump

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 10:00 AM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
FLM86Rothley, William _______1
FLM82Vergin, Roger _______2
FLM80Warner, Arthur _______3
FLM80Lebowitz, Raymond _______4

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
FLM72Taunton, Jerry _______1
FLM72Wyatt, Anthony _______2
FLM73Hill, Eric _______3
FLM71Dalmaspro, Jose _______4
FLM70heikkila, Tim _______5
FLM65Debrabant, Mike _______6
FLM68Anderson, Larry _______7
FLM66Monce, Claude _______8
MIM65Czech, Dave _______9
TXM66rymer, don _______10
TXM65McGillen, Matthew _______11
WAM67Deitrich, Woody _______12

Flight   3 of  3   Finals
FLM63Pfeiffer, Bob _______1
FLM60Hankerson, Brian _______2
MAM61Foley, Thomas _______3
FLM60Urrutia, Carlos _______4
FLM60corzine, carlo _______5
NYM57Barrettt, Owen _______6
FLM55Hunt, Paul _______7
GAM56Allen, John _______8

Event  17   Women 50+ Javelin Throw

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 12:00 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FLW72Vaught, Avis _______1
FLW70Clark, Mary S _______2
FLW71Weisskopf, Neva _______3
FLW64Peck, Peggy _______4
NCW60herrera, nora _______5
FLW58Wharton, Belinda _______6
FLW55Lamoureux, Janet _______7
GAW53Ferguson, Cassaundra _______8
GAW54White, Joyce _______9
FLW53Brown, Jodie _______10
FLW52Hawkins, Ree _______11

Event  18   Men 50+ Javelin Throw

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 12:00 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  3   Finals
FLM86Rothley, William _______1
FLM86Smith, Steve R _______2
FLM80Martin, Marshall _______3
FLM80Boyd, Bruce _______4
FLM80Warner, Arthur _______5
FLM78Harrison, Brooks _______6
FLM78Cohen, Raymond _______7
FLM79Harasti, Tom _______8

Flight   2 of  3   Finals
FLM73Warner, Jack _______1
FLM72Wyatt, Anthony _______2
FLM73righi, vincenzo _______3
FLM72Shimpeno, David _______4
FLM72Taunton, Jerry _______5
FLM70Hollis, Mark _______6
FLM65Miller, Dan _______7
FLM65Brown, Michael _______8
TXM65McGillen, Matthew _______9
FLM65Jones, Roland _______10
FLM65Debrabant, Mike _______11
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Flight   3 of  3   Finals...(Event  18   Men 50+ Javelin Throw)
FLM63Pfeiffer, Bob _______1
FLM60Spangenberg, Stuart _______2
FLM60Hankerson, Brian _______3
FLM61Giles, Paul _______4
FLM63Oconnor, Steve _______5
NYM63Mikula, Edward _______6
RIM57Dennis, Clayton _______7
GAM56Allen, John _______8
FLM59Rupell, David _______9
NCM57Olivieri, Luis _______10
FLM52Brown, Thomas _______11
MNM53Bellrichard, Troy _______12
FLM53Sheehy, Alan _______13

Event  19   Women 50+ Discus Throw

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 1:00 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FLW77Bolander, Carolyn _______1
FLW75Morris, Susan _______2
FLW70Clark, Mary S _______3
FLW70Hill, Susan B _______4
FLW72Vaught, Avis _______5
FLW71Weisskopf, Neva _______6
FLW64Peck, Peggy _______7
NCW60herrera, nora _______8
FLW57Godin, Lisa _______9
FLW58Wharton, Belinda _______10
FLW52Hawkins, Ree _______11
GAW54White, Joyce _______12
GAW53Ferguson, Cassaundra _______13
FLW53Brown, Jodie _______14
FLW52Csordas, Sharon _______15

Event  20   Men 50+ Discus Throw

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 1:00 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  4   Finals
FLM86Smith, Steve R _______1
FLM86Rothley, William _______2
MDM85Hemler, Joseph _______3
FLM80Martin, Marshall _______4
NCM84ruebush, kenneth _______5
FLM80Boyd, Bruce _______6
FLM80Warner, Arthur _______7
FLM81Weber, Fred _______8
FLM75Von Lintel, Lon _______9
FLM78Cohen, Raymond _______10
FLM76Kock, Ronald _______11
FLM75Mintken, Richard _______12
FLM78Harrison, Brooks _______13
ILM77Bourn, John _______14

Flight   2 of  4   Finals
FLM70Grossman, David _______1
FLM73Hill, Eric _______2
FLM72Taunton, Jerry _______3
FLM72Mocknatch, Alexander _______4
FLM72Shimpeno, David _______5
FLM70Luttrell, Ken _______6
FLM73Tagliabue, Alfred _______7
FLM70Hollis, Mark _______8
FLM72Wyatt, Anthony _______9
FLM73Truax, Bill _______10
FLM73Miller, Robert _______11

Flight   3 of  4   Finals
FLM68lyonnais, Dennis _______1
FLM67Warren, John _______2
FLM69Jacobsohn, Robert _______3
FLM65Debrabant, Mike _______4
MIM65Czech, Dave _______5
FLM68Musser, Charles _______6
FLM65Jones, Roland _______7
TXM65McGillen, Matthew _______8
FLM65Christian, Stephen _______9

Flight   4 of  4   Finals
FLM60Hankerson, Brian _______1
FLM63Clark, Bruce _______2
FLM60corzine, carlo _______3
FLM59Rupell, David _______4
FLM56Reid, Dan _______5
FLM56Lawrence, Calvin _______6
GAM56Allen, John _______7
NCM57Olivieri, Luis _______8
RIM57Dennis, Clayton _______9
FLM53Sheehy, Alan _______10
MNM53Bellrichard, Troy _______11

Event  29   Women 50+ Triple Jump

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 1:00 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FLW71Kearney, Beatrice _______1
FLW72Vaught, Avis _______2
GAW68Lowery, Linda _______3
FLW64Peck, Peggy _______4
FLW55Lamoureux, Janet _______5
FLW53Brown, Jodie _______6
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Event  30   Men 50+ Triple Jump

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 1:00 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FLM91Akgun, Suat _______1
FLM90Eryasa, Yilmaz _______2
FLM86Rothley, William _______3
FLM80Lebowitz, Raymond _______4
FLM82Vergin, Roger _______5
DEM70Bryant, Doug _______6
FLM72Taunton, Jerry _______7
FLM72Wyatt, Anthony _______8
FLM65Miller, Dan _______9
FLM66Forget, Henri _______10
WAM67Deitrich, Woody _______11
FLM60Hankerson, Brian _______12
FLM59leon, alfred _______13
FLM53Sheehy, Alan _______14

Event  25   Women 50+ Pole Vault

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 2:00 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FLW55Lamoureux, Janet _______1
FLW59Garner, Sandra _______2

Event  26   Men 50+ Pole Vault

Saturday 12/14/2019 - 2:00 PM
AgePos   SchoolName Seed Mark

Flight   1 of  1   Finals
FLM82Vergin, Roger _______1
CAM75Stempel, Dennis _______2
FLM72Taunton, Jerry _______3
DEM70Bryant, Doug _______4
FLM66malmberg, douglas _______5
FLM63Pfeiffer, Bob _______6


